
CHECK LAST DATE : 27/10/2023 TIME 07:OO PM INTERNAL MARKSHEET B.A. SEM-3

ECO P-5 (MACRO ECONOMICS-I)ECO P-6 (ECONOMICS OF MONEY & BANKING-I)ECO P-7 (COOPERATION-I)PSY P-5 (PSYCHOPATHOLOGY)PSY P-6 (SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY-I)HIN P-5 (HINDI KI RASHTRIYA KAVYA DHARA)HIN P-6 (HIN.KA SAMASYAMULAK UPA.:CHITRALEKHAENGLISHTOTAL

00120122601 CHAUHAN SAVAN DEVJIBHAI 12.00 14.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 14.00 100

00120122633 DODIYA DHAVALSANG GHANSHYAMSANGA A 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 A 60

00120122634 DODIYA PRAVINBHAI CHANDRASANGA A 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 A 60

00120122795 PARMAR SHIVANIBA VIRBHADRASINH17.00 18.00 18.00 15.00 17.00 17.00 13.00 20.00 135

00120122825 SAPRA ARYAN YOGESHBHAI 25.00 20.00 27.00 23.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 23.00 197

00120122874 ZALA BHAGIRATHSINH HITESHBHAI 28.00 26.00 29.00 28.00 27.00 28.00 28.00 26.00 220

00120122884 ZALA RAJALBA KALPESHKUMAR 16.00 19.00 16.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 18.00 20.00 144

ECO P-5 (MACRO ECONOMICS-I)ECO P-6 (ECONOMICS OF MONEY & BANKING-I)ECO P-7 (COOPERATION-I)PSY P-5 (PSYCHOPATHOLOGY)PSY P-6 (SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY-I)HIN P-5 (HINDI KI RASHTRIYA KAVYA DHARA)HIN P-6 (HIN.KA SAMASYAMULAK UPA.:CHITRALEKHAHINDI (ADHUNIK HIN EKANKI:SAPT AEKANKTI)TOTAL

00120122578 ANIYALIYA PARESHBHAI HASMUKHBHAI17.00 19.00 17.00 17.00 18.00 17.00 13.00 15.00 133

00120122579 ANIYALIYA VISHALBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI17.00 19.00 14.00 18.00 17.00 17.00 14.00 14.00 130

00120122596 CHAUHAN DIPAKKUMAR JASHVANTBHAIA A A A A A A A 0

00120122598 CHAUHAN KISHANBHAI BHIKHABHAI18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 14.00 16.00 139

00120122620 DHARAJIYA ALPESHBHAI AJMALBHAI17.00 20.00 17.00 17.00 19.00 20.00 18.00 20.00 148

00120122622 DHARAJIYA ARUNBHAI GOVINDBHAI17.00 23.00 17.00 14.00 18.00 17.00 18.00 18.00 142

00120122625 DHARAJIYA HITESHBHAI DHARSHIBHAI13.00 18.00 16.00 12.00 12.00 19.00 14.00 13.00 117

00120122631 DHORALIYA ROHITBHAI DILIPBHAI 28.00 26.00 27.00 23.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 26.00 211

00120122647 GALTHARA HARSHADBHAI NATUBHAI19.00 19.00 17.00 16.00 17.00 12.00 12.00 14.00 126

00120122650 GAMI RAHULBHAI RAMESHBHAI 28.00 24.00 27.00 25.00 27.00 28.00 27.00 27.00 213

00120122661 JADAV DHRUVBHAI TRIKAMBHAI 19.00 19.00 18.00 17.00 21.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 142

00120122664 JADAV GEETABEN DEVJIBHAI 18.00 20.00 23.00 19.00 20.00 22.00 19.00 18.00 159

00120122666 JADAV PRASHANTBHAI RAMNIKBHAI18.00 20.00 17.00 15.00 18.00 19.00 17.00 19.00 143

00120122675 JOGRANA BHAVINBHAI CHHELABHAI19.00 23.00 17.00 15.00 17.00 20.00 18.00 21.00 150

00120122680 KALIYA KISHANBHAI RAMESHBHAI A A A A A 12.00 12.00 A 24

00120122685 KAMEJALIYA KARANBHAI GOVINDBHAI17.00 18.00 16.00 15.00 19.00 19.00 16.00 12.00 132

00120122687 KAMEJLIYA KISHANBHAI MUKESHBHAI17.00 19.00 17.00 16.00 20.00 20.00 16.00 15.00 140

00120122690 KANOTARA VISHALBHAI DHIRUBHAI 18.00 20.00 23.00 18.00 19.00 26.00 24.00 23.00 171

00120122713 MADHAR JAYESHBHAI DHIRUBHAI 17.00 17.00 16.00 17.00 19.00 18.00 12.00 15.00 131

00120122720 MAKWANA HETALBEN BABUBHAI 18.00 19.00 25.00 19.00 20.00 16.00 19.00 21.00 157

00120122735 MENIYA MAYPATBHAI MANSUKHBHAI20.00 20.00 23.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 26.00 26.00 188

00120122737 MENIYA MEHUL VALJIBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 96

00120122757 METALIYA RAHULBHAI BHUPATBHAI18.00 22.00 16.00 16.00 18.00 19.00 17.00 22.00 148

00120122763 MITHAPARA PRAKASHBHAI BHARATBHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 96

00120122764 MITHAPARA ROHITBHAI CHANDUBHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 96

00120122768 NAKIYA KEVALKUMAR BHARATBHAI 23.00 23.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 21.00 17.00 18.00 139

00120122769 OLAKIYA ROHITBHAI BALDEVBHAI 14.00 16.00 22.00 24.00 25.00 26.00 24.00 19.00 170

00120122772 PANARA UMESHKUMAR NATVARLAL18.00 20.00 16.00 18.00 20.00 19.00 17.00 16.00 144

00120122773 PANARA URVISHABEN NATVARLAL 18.00 19.00 17.00 18.00 20.00 19.00 20.00 19.00 150

00120122781 PARMAR BHAKTIBEN KIRITBHAI 20.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 21.00 22.00 22.00 21.00 163

00120122785 PARMAR HITESH JERAMBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 A A 12.00 72

00120122801 RANA DHARABA HITENDRASINH 18.00 18.00 16.00 17.00 19.00 21.00 19.00 22.00 150

00120122805 RANA MEGHRAJSINH SHAILESHSINH18.00 18.00 16.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 16.00 142

00120122809 RANA YASHDIPSINH MANHARSINH 18.00 20.00 16.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 15.00 16.00 136

00120122831 SHIYALIYA SUNILBHAI ASHOKBHAI 17.00 18.00 17.00 17.00 18.00 15.00 14.00 14.00 130

00120122842 VADADARIYA ABIDHUSEN NURMOHAMADBHAI17.00 22.00 17.00 12.00 19.00 20.00 18.00 19.00 144

00120122850 VAGHELA DIVYABA AJITSINH 21.00 20.00 20.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 20.00 20.00 158

00120122854 VAGHELA SHAHILKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR18.00 18.00 17.00 17.00 18.00 17.00 15.00 12.00 132

00120122857 VALA JAYDIPBHAI KESHAVBHAI 12.00 12.00 17.00 16.00 19.00 20.00 14.00 12.00 122

00120122858 VALA MEHULBHAI SURESHBHAI 18.00 23.00 18.00 18.00 21.00 22.00 22.00 20.00 162

00120122859 VANALIYA BHARATBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI20.00 25.00 22.00 23.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 194

00120122860 VANALIYA CHHAYABEN CHANDUBHAI28.00 24.00 27.00 24.00 27.00 27.00 28.00 26.00 211

00120122861 VANALIYA VAISHALIBEN NARESHBHAI28.00 23.00 25.00 24.00 26.00 27.00 28.00 26.00 207

00120122872 ZALA APEXABA MADANSINH 20.00 20.00 20.00 22.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 19.00 161

00120122876 ZALA HITESHVARIBA CHANDRASINH20.00 19.00 18.00 21.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 150

00120122882 ZALA NIDHIBA HARPALSINH 19.00 19.00 18.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 19.00 20.00 155

ECO P-5 (MACRO ECONOMICS-I)ECO P-6 (ECONOMICS OF MONEY & BANKING-I)ECO P-7 (COOPERATION-I)PSY P-5 (PSYCHOPATHOLOGY)PSY P-6 (SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY-I)POLI.SCI.P-5 (INDIAN GOVERNMENT & POLITICS-1)POLI.SCI.P-6 (LOCAL GOV. IN INDIA & PANCHAYATENGLISHTOTAL

00120122651 GAMI RUTURAJ HARSHADBHAI 27.00 24.00 25.00 23.00 24.00 24.00 23.00 21.00 191

00120122855 VAGHELA SHIVAM NATHABHAI 27.00 26.00 26.00 24.00 24.00 25.00 27.00 24.00 203

00120122883 ZALA PARTHRAJSINH RAJENDRASINHA A A A A A A 18.00 18

ECO P-5 (MACRO ECONOMICS-I)ECO P-6 (ECONOMICS OF MONEY & BANKING-I)ECO P-7 (COOPERATION-I)PSY P-5 (PSYCHOPATHOLOGY)PSY P-6 (SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY-I)POLI.SCI.P-5 (INDIAN GOVERNMENT & POLITICS-1)POLI.SCI.P-6 (LOCAL GOV. IN INDIA & PANCHAYATHINDI (ADHUNIK HIN EKANKI:SAPT AEKANKTI)TOTAL

00120122589 BHANKHODIYA SANJAYBHAI MANSUKHBHAI28.00 26.00 26.00 21.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 203

00120122594 BOLANIYA PRAVIN PRABHUBHAI 20.00 18.00 17.00 16.00 20.00 19.00 20.00 18.00 148



CHECK LAST DATE : 27/10/2023 TIME 07:OO PM INTERNAL MARKSHEET B.A. SEM-3

00120122606 CHHOTIYA DAXABEN ISHVARBHAI 16.00 16.00 16.00 12.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 124

00120121610 DABHI SUMITABEN KANTIBHAI 22.00 23.00 23.00 27.00 28.00 27.00 27.00 26.00 203

00120122617 DEVTHALA HETALBEN MAGANBHAI 22.00 20.00 19.00 18.00 20.00 19.00 17.00 21.00 156

00120122618 DEVTHALA VARSHABEN MERUBHAI 22.00 19.00 18.00 18.00 20.00 18.00 17.00 21.00 153

00120122624 DHARAJIYA HARPALBHAI PRATAPBHAIA A A A A A A 14.00 14

00120122652 GAMI SANJAYKUMAR HARJIBHAI 23.00 23.00 18.00 24.00 27.00 25.00 26.00 21.00 187

00120122660 HARASOLA PRADIP DASHRATHBHAI18.00 19.00 17.00 17.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 152

00120122663 JADAV GAUTAMBHAI KALUBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 96

00120122667 JADAV SANJAYBHAI DHIRUBHAI 16.00 19.00 17.00 15.00 20.00 17.00 19.00 14.00 137

00120122669 JADAV TARUNKUMAR DEVJIBHAI 17.00 18.00 17.00 17.00 14.00 19.00 19.00 13.00 134

00120122670 JADEJA OMDEVSINH KISHORSINH 12.00 19.00 17.00 14.00 18.00 20.00 17.00 12.00 129

00120122686 KAMEJALIYA KINJAL CHANDULAL 21.00 19.00 18.00 17.00 21.00 26.00 26.00 19.00 167

00120122692 KANZARIYA RAHULBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI18.00 19.00 22.00 20.00 23.00 19.00 18.00 18.00 157

00120122705 KOTHARIYA VISHAL BALDEVBHAI 21.00 21.00 19.00 18.00 22.00 20.00 21.00 16.00 158

00120122706 KOTHARIYA VISHAL BHARATBHAI 21.00 19.00 18.00 15.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 148

00120122724 MALKIYA ASHVINBHAI JAGDISHBHAI17.00 17.00 16.00 17.00 19.00 20.00 16.00 12.00 134

00120122732 MENIYA JAYDEEP GHANSHYAMBHAI19.00 22.00 17.00 22.00 23.00 18.00 18.00 16.00 155

00120122736 MENIYA MEHUL MANSUKHBHAI 21.00 20.00 17.00 18.00 21.00 18.00 19.00 15.00 149

00120122749 METALIYA KARANBHAI JAGMALBHAI17.00 18.00 18.00 17.00 20.00 20.00 19.00 18.00 147

00120122774 PANDYANI KIRANBHAI KHODABHAI 19.00 18.00 18.00 17.00 18.00 16.00 19.00 14.00 139

00120122775 PANSHINIYA AJITBHAI RUPSANGBHAI17.00 17.00 18.00 15.00 19.00 18.00 18.00 12.00 134

00120122776 PARALIYA NAYANBHAI DASHRATHBHAI19.00 18.00 16.00 20.00 22.00 21.00 18.00 12.00 146

00120122788 PARMAR MEHUL DILIPBHAI 18.00 22.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 21.00 150

00120122799 RANA AMARDIPSINH MAYURSINH 25.00 22.00 21.00 17.00 19.00 20.00 18.00 18.00 160

00120122830 SHIYALIYA GOPALBHAI HARIBHAI 19.00 18.00 17.00 16.00 18.00 21.00 21.00 15.00 145

00120122834 SINDHAV RAVIBHAI GELABHAI 20.00 19.00 19.00 18.00 21.00 20.00 21.00 18.00 156

00120122838 SOLANKI KAVITBHAI BHIMJIBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 96

00120122839 SOLANKI MANDIP DAYARAMBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 96

00120122851 VAGHELA GIRISH RAMESHBHAI 21.00 22.00 14.00 19.00 20.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 152

00120122853 VAGHELA RAVIBHAI ASHOKBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 96

00120122868 VATUKIYA VIJAYBHAI JAGDISHBHAI 22.00 19.00 18.00 18.00 12.00 20.00 18.00 21.00 148

00120122877 ZALA JAYPALSINH PARAKRAMSINH A A A A A A A A 0

00120122894 ZARMARIYA BABUBHAI BALDEVBHAI17.00 19.00 17.00 16.00 19.00 12.00 12.00 18.00 130

GUJ P-5 (GRANTHKARNO ABHIYAS)GUJ P-6 (ADHATAN GADHYA KRUTINO ABHIYAS)GUJ P-7 (MADHYAKALIN GUJ. SAHITYAONO ITHIHAS)PSY P-5 (PSYCHOPATHOLOGY)PSY P-6 (SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY-I)HIN P-5 (HINDI KI RASHTRIYA KAVYA DHARA)HIN P-6 (HIN.KA SAMASYAMULAK UPA.:CHITRALEKHAENGLISHTOTAL

00120122595 CHAROLA AASHISHBHAI DINESHBHAI18.00 18.00 18.00 21.00 17.00 17.00 13.00 21.00 143

00120122657 GOHIL HARDIKSINH RAMDEVSINH 25.00 23.00 23.00 25.00 26.00 27.00 26.00 22.00 197

00120122672 JHALA RAVIRAJSINH GULABSINH 13.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 16.00 101

00120122708 KUKADIYA HETKUMAR NARENDRABHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 21.00 105

00120122866 VATUKIYA RUCHITA RAJUBHAI 26.00 27.00 28.00 23.00 24.00 27.00 26.00 25.00 206

00120122891 ZALA YASHDEEPSINH SURENDRASINH18.00 20.00 21.00 17.00 19.00 22.00 19.00 22.00 158

GUJ P-5 (GRANTHKARNO ABHIYAS)GUJ P-6 (ADHATAN GADHYA KRUTINO ABHIYAS)GUJ P-7 (MADHYAKALIN GUJ. SAHITYAONO ITHIHAS)PSY P-5 (PSYCHOPATHOLOGY)PSY P-6 (SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY-I)HIN P-5 (HINDI KI RASHTRIYA KAVYA DHARA)HIN P-6 (HIN.KA SAMASYAMULAK UPA.:CHITRALEKHAHINDI (ADHUNIK HIN EKANKI:SAPT AEKANKTI)TOTAL

00120122900 ALGOTAR RAVI BHAGVANBHAI 18.00 18.00 19.00 15.00 18.00 20.00 19.00 19.00 146

00120122574 ALGOTAR SHAKTIBHAI GOVINDBHAI26.00 27.00 21.00 26.00 27.00 26.00 25.00 27.00 205

00120122577 ANIYALIYA MANOJBHAI RAMESHBHAI17.00 17.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 18.00 17.00 18.00 142

00120122580 BAMBHANIYA DHARMESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI18.00 17.00 19.00 10.00 12.00 18.00 12.00 16.00 122

00120122581 BAMBHANIYA VIPULBHAI ARJANBHAI17.00 18.00 17.00 17.00 20.00 18.00 17.00 18.00 142

00120122582 BARAIYA VISHALBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 96

00120122584 BAVALIYA RAGHAVBHAI VINODBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 13.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 98

00120122585 BAVALIYA RUTURAJ DAYARAMBHAI 21.00 17.00 21.00 19.00 20.00 23.00 23.00 20.00 164

00120122586 BAVALIYA VIJAYBHAI DINESHBHAI 21.00 23.00 25.00 18.00 18.00 21.00 18.00 23.00 167

00120122587 BAVLIYA MEHULBHAI DHUDABHAI 17.00 16.00 19.00 15.00 17.00 20.00 12.00 15.00 131

00120122588 BHALGAMA VAISHALIBEN DHANJIBHAI20.00 16.00 22.00 19.00 20.00 25.00 24.00 27.00 173

00120122590 BHARVAD MIRALBEN DEVABHAI 26.00 25.00 27.00 20.00 27.00 27.00 26.00 27.00 205

00120122591 BHARVAD NANDINIBEN RAJESHBHAI26.00 26.00 27.00 20.00 27.00 26.00 28.00 26.00 206

00120122592 BHATT HARSH JITUBHAI 18.00 18.00 17.00 17.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 16.00 125

00120122599 CHAUHAN NILAMBEN VINODBHAI 24.00 24.00 25.00 16.00 21.00 24.00 25.00 26.00 185

00120122600 CHAUHAN PANKAJKUMAR NARESHBHAI20.00 21.00 25.00 21.00 25.00 22.00 21.00 25.00 180

00120122603 CHAUHAN UMESHBHAI HARESHBHAI20.00 19.00 22.00 11.00 13.00 20.00 18.00 22.00 145

00120122604 CHAVDA HARDIKBHAI MOHANBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 12.00 A A 12.00 73

00120122607 CHHOTIYA SANJAYBHAI BHOJABHAI17.00 20.00 14.00 16.00 17.00 12.00 15.00 14.00 125

00120122608 CHIHALA ASHISHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI21.00 20.00 22.00 18.00 22.00 22.00 22.00 21.00 168

00120122610 CHIHALA MANOHARBHAI AMITBHAI 21.00 18.00 22.00 15.00 19.00 22.00 22.00 22.00 161

00120122612 DABHI ARTIBEN VINODBHAI 25.00 26.00 26.00 20.00 18.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 199
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00120122614 DABHI KISHANBHAI HAKABHAI 16.00 13.00 16.00 21.00 26.00 15.00 20.00 23.00 150

00120122615 DABHI VIJAYBHAI HEMUBHAI 17.00 16.00 12.00 16.00 17.00 21.00 17.00 16.00 132

00120122616 DANGAR DEVRAJ DANUBHAI 16.00 15.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 104

00120122619 DHALVANIYA AKSHAY PRAVINBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 96

00120122623 DHARAJIYA BHAGIRATHBHAI CHAMANBHAI17.00 18.00 19.00 23.00 17.00 20.00 19.00 20.00 153

00120122626 DHARAJIYA JAYDIPBHAI RAGHUBHAIA A A A A A A A 0

00120122636 DONDA GOPIBEN LAXMANBHAI 13.00 13.00 16.00 12.00 12.00 21.00 15.00 17.00 119

00120122637 GABU HITESHBHAI VINODBHAI 22.00 23.00 24.00 12.00 17.00 23.00 25.00 24.00 170

00120122640 GABU MANSIBEN RAMESHBHAI 17.00 18.00 21.00 22.00 19.00 18.00 23.00 22.00 160

00120122641 GABU NAYANBHAI GORDHANBHAI 19.00 16.00 22.00 18.00 21.00 19.00 19.00 21.00 155

00120122642 GABU RAHUL BHUPATBHAI 17.00 16.00 20.00 18.00 17.00 16.00 15.00 22.00 141

00120122643 GABU RONAKBHAI VIKRAMBHAI 19.00 18.00 20.00 17.00 21.00 21.00 13.00 21.00 150

00120122644 GABU VIPULBHAI NAGARBHAI 17.00 18.00 20.00 19.00 21.00 16.00 16.00 15.00 142

00120122645 GABU VISHNUBHAI SHAMJIBHAI 17.00 17.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 17.00 15.00 16.00 137

00120122653 GANJELIYA UTTAM RAMESHBHAI 23.00 21.00 25.00 23.00 25.00 28.00 27.00 27.00 199

00120122654 GHODAKIYA SEJALBEN MANSUKHBHAI18.00 19.00 18.00 12.00 12.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 154

00120122656 GOHIL DIPEEKABEN KESHAVBHAI 21.00 22.00 22.00 21.00 22.00 26.00 27.00 27.00 188

00120122659 GOSALIYA HETALBEN BHUPATBHAI 21.00 22.00 21.00 20.00 22.00 21.00 22.00 21.00 170

00120122668 JADAV SHILPABEN HEMATBHAI 22.00 21.00 24.00 18.00 24.00 25.00 26.00 24.00 184

00120122671 JALALPARA SUNILBHAI VINODBHAI 19.00 17.00 20.00 18.00 21.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 155

00120122674 JOGRANA ARJANBHAI DANABHAI A A A A A A A A 0

00120122676 JOGRANA DEVUBHAI JODHABHAI A A 18.00 21.00 22.00 22.00 18.00 13.00 114

00120122677 JOGRANA NEHALBEN JAGMALBHAI 24.00 23.00 20.00 23.00 26.00 25.00 28.00 27.00 196

00120122678 KAGDIYA HIRALBEN RAMESHBHAI 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 26.00 19.00 23.00 21.00 171

00120122679 KALIYA DIXITKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 18.00 18.00 20.00 18.00 20.00 18.00 23.00 21.00 156

00120122682 KALIYA SHAKTIBHAI SHANKARBHAI 20.00 19.00 21.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 18.00 20.00 154

00120122684 KAMEJALIYA JAGRUTIBEN PRABHATBHAI24.00 26.00 25.00 25.00 27.00 24.00 25.00 27.00 203

00120122688 KANABIYA DARSHANBHAI GOVINDBHAI18.00 20.00 22.00 19.00 20.00 20.00 17.00 17.00 153

00120122689 KANANI HASTI DINESHBHAI 25.00 24.00 27.00 18.00 20.00 27.00 26.00 27.00 194

00120122691 KANZARIYA HEMANGI HIMATBHAI 26.00 26.00 26.00 23.00 25.00 26.00 23.00 27.00 202

00120122694 KATHEKIYA HARPALBHAI MUKESHBHAI12.00 12.00 21.00 18.00 19.00 21.00 18.00 12.00 133

00120122696 KATODIYA JAYESHKUMAR MATRABHAI18.00 18.00 19.00 17.00 18.00 20.00 17.00 19.00 146

00120122697 KATUDIYA DHARMISTHABEN BABUBHAI23.00 22.00 28.00 26.00 26.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 186

00120122698 KATUDIYA OHAMKUMAR BABUBHAI 12.00 12.00 14.00 12.00 12.00 16.00 12.00 27.00 117

00120122699 KATUDIYA RINKUBEN PREMJIBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 96

00120122700 KATUDIYA ROHITKUMAR RATNABHAI18.00 17.00 21.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 16.00 19.00 148

00120122701 KHAVDIYA HARDIKKUMAR HITESHBHAI19.00 23.00 26.00 21.00 20.00 20.00 16.00 19.00 164

00120122702 KHAVDIYA SHVETABEN RASIKBHAI 19.00 18.00 21.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 18.00 19.00 152

00120122703 KOTHARIYA JAGRUTIBEN SHAMJIBHAI20.00 22.00 23.00 18.00 20.00 22.00 22.00 22.00 169

00120122704 KOTHARIYA PRIYANKABEN HARJIBHAI21.00 21.00 22.00 18.00 21.00 22.00 22.00 22.00 169

00120122707 KOTHARIYA VISHALBHAI GANGARAMBHAI18.00 19.00 20.00 20.00 19.00 20.00 19.00 17.00 152

00120122711 LAMBARIYA AJAY DUDABHAI 14.00 16.00 17.00 17.00 18.00 16.00 14.00 15.00 127

00120122712 LIMBADIYA NIKULBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI18.00 18.00 20.00 19.00 19.00 16.00 20.00 14.00 144

00120122714 MADHAR KULDIP RUPSANGBHAI A A 12.00 12.00 12.00 A A A 36

00120122715 MADHAR VIVEKBHAI ARVINDBHAI 17.00 15.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 16.00 14.00 15.00 137

00120122718 MAKWANA ANIRUDDHSINH BALVANTSINH25.00 25.00 28.00 26.00 24.00 25.00 28.00 27.00 208

00120122722 MAKWANA RAHUL RAYABHAI 17.00 17.00 22.00 19.00 17.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 153

00120122725 MANGANI DHARABEN BHARATBHAI 23.00 22.00 27.00 24.00 24.00 27.00 26.00 26.00 199

00120122728 MARU YOGESHBHAI MANGABHAI 17.00 17.00 20.00 17.00 16.00 18.00 18.00 12.00 135

00120122907 MEMAKIYA KARTIK NAGAJIBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 97

00120122733 MENIYA KINJALBEN RAMESHBHAI 19.00 19.00 20.00 19.00 20.00 22.00 22.00 22.00 163

00120122739 MENIYA VISHALBHAI HARSUKHBHAI 24.00 24.00 27.00 27.00 24.00 28.00 26.00 25.00 205

00120122740 MER DARSHANBHAI LAVJIBHAI 24.00 25.00 27.00 24.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 28.00 207

00120122741 METALIYA ASHISHBHAI PRAVINBHAI24.00 21.00 27.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 15.00 15.00 158

00120122742 METALIYA BHAVESHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI16.00 16.00 20.00 15.00 19.00 15.00 12.00 20.00 133

00120122743 METALIYA BHAVNABEN CHAMANBHAI19.00 19.00 21.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 19.00 20.00 158

00120122744 METALIYA BHAVNABEN ZINABHAI 18.00 19.00 20.00 19.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 156

00120122745 METALIYA DHANRAJBHAI ZINABHAI 16.00 16.00 18.00 16.00 17.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 133

00120122746 METALIYA DHARABEN SANABHAI 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 26.00 26.00 28.00 180

00120122747 METALIYA DIVYABEN AMBARAMBHAI19.00 18.00 20.00 18.00 18.00 20.00 19.00 22.00 154

00120122748 METALIYA JYOTIBEN CHANDUBHAI 21.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 21.00 166

00120122750 METALIYA KAUSHIKBHAI ISHVARBHAI16.00 17.00 20.00 16.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 144

00120122751 METALIYA KINJALBEN BHARATBHAI 19.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 22.00 165
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00120122753 METALIYA KOMALBEN VINODBHAI 22.00 22.00 25.00 27.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 199

00120122754 METALIYA MAYURBHAI GATORBHAI 18.00 19.00 21.00 21.00 19.00 21.00 20.00 20.00 159

00120122755 METALIYA PAYALBEN KARAMSHIBHAI20.00 18.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 162

00120122756 METALIYA POOJABEN GANPATBHAI 20.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 165

00120122758 METALIYA RAHULKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI16.00 19.00 20.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 18.00 147

00120122759 METALIYA RUTVIKBHAI MUNNABHAI17.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 18.00 20.00 20.00 14.00 144

00120122760 METALIYA SUNILBHAI MANHARBHAI 18.00 17.00 18.00 18.00 17.00 18.00 15.00 16.00 137

00120122761 MIR DHANABHAI GANABHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 96

00120122762 MIR HARESH KARANBHAI 18.00 18.00 20.00 13.00 20.00 21.00 20.00 18.00 148

00120122770 PADHAR JAYDEV ARVINDBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 96

00120122771 PADHAREYA VAISHALIBEN MAHENDRABHAI19.00 21.00 22.00 20.00 25.00 22.00 21.00 21.00 171

00120122777 PARANALIYA KISHANBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI19.00 16.00 20.00 20.00 24.00 20.00 16.00 17.00 152

00120122778 PARANALIYA MEHULKUMAR RAJESHBHAI18.00 17.00 20.00 19.00 19.00 18.00 19.00 18.00 148

00120122782 PARMAR BIJALBHAI JIVANBHAI 20.00 19.00 20.00 19.00 16.00 19.00 18.00 18.00 149

00120122783 PARMAR DEVSHIBHAI AMARABHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 96

00120122786 PARMAR KARUNA NATUBHAI 21.00 19.00 21.00 22.00 22.00 21.00 21.00 22.00 169

00120122787 PARMAR MAHESHVARIBA ASHOKSINH21.00 17.00 21.00 22.00 19.00 21.00 21.00 20.00 162

00120122791 PARMAR PRATIKBHAI BHARATBHAI 16.00 16.00 20.00 20.00 18.00 13.00 16.00 19.00 138

00120122794 PARMAR SATISHKUMAR VINODBHAI19.00 19.00 21.00 12.00 12.00 18.00 16.00 21.00 138

00120122796 PARMAR UTTAMKUMAR BABUBHAI 19.00 18.00 19.00 18.00 18.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 137

00120122804 RANA HARSHADBA ABHERAJSINH 19.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 19.00 21.00 18.00 20.00 158

00120122902 RANA OMDEVSINH YASHVANTSINH 12.00 12.00 16.00 12.00 12.00 18.00 12.00 18.00 112

00120122806 RANA PRIYANSHIBA MAYURSINH 19.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 18.00 20.00 21.00 19.00 158

00120122808 RANA RIDDHIBA MAHENDRASINH 19.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 19.00 18.00 21.00 18.00 155

00120122811 RATHOD ARCHANABEN HARJIVANBHAI22.00 22.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 21.00 26.00 27.00 196

00120122812 RATHOD ROSHANI RAMESHBHAI 23.00 24.00 26.00 23.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 192

00120122814 ROJASARA ARVINDBHAI PRABHUBHAI17.00 19.00 19.00 12.00 12.00 18.00 16.00 19.00 132

00120122816 ROJASARAMIR DEVKANBHAI SONDABHAI18.00 17.00 16.00 21.00 20.00 20.00 18.00 17.00 147

00120122818 SABHAD DARSHAN RUPABHAI 17.00 16.00 18.00 17.00 17.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 133

001201202072 SABHAD DHARMESH HARIBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 A 84

00120122820 SABHAD VIKRAMBHAI PETHABHAI 17.00 17.00 19.00 19.00 18.00 17.00 15.00 21.00 143

00120122822 SAPARA ASHISHBHAI BABUBHAI 24.00 21.00 19.00 A A 26.00 23.00 22.00 135

00120122823 SAPARA KAJALBEN NANJIBHAI 24.00 24.00 27.00 28.00 25.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 209

00120122824 SAPARA VISHALBHAI RAMESHBHAI 21.00 22.00 26.00 12.00 12.00 15.00 15.00 18.00 141

00120122826 SAPRA KISHORBHAI RAMESHBHAI 17.00 18.00 17.00 20.00 20.00 17.00 15.00 19.00 143

00120122827 SHAMDAR MAHIRABEN ABDULSHA 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 20.00 25.00 27.00 27.00 177

00120122829 SHIYALIYA AJAYBHAI PRAVINBHAI 18.00 15.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 22.00 19.00 18.00 152

00120122904 SOLANKI JAYPALSINH PRADYUMANSINH12.00 13.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 97

00120122837 SOLANKI JIGNESHBHAI PREMJIBHAI23.00 23.00 25.00 24.00 24.00 27.00 27.00 26.00 199

00120122905 SOLANKI NEHA CHETANBHAI 18.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 21.00 165

00120122840 SONDALA AMRATBEN CHHAGANBHAI18.00 19.00 21.00 20.00 19.00 21.00 22.00 22.00 162

00120121842 SOYA TRUPTIBEN LALITBHAI 20.00 19.00 22.00 27.00 28.00 21.00 20.00 23.00 180

00120122843 VADEKHANIYA NARENDRABHAI AMBARAMBHAI19.00 19.00 21.00 21.00 19.00 19.00 22.00 20.00 160

00120122844 VADEKHANIYA NAYANBHAI BHARATBHAI17.00 19.00 21.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 22.00 160

00120122845 VADEKHANIYA PAYALBEN MANHARBHAI19.00 19.00 22.00 21.00 21.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 165

00120122846 VADEKHANIYA PINTUBHAI DILIPBHAI16.00 17.00 20.00 19.00 18.00 20.00 19.00 20.00 149

00120122847 VADEKHANIYA SAROJBEN HIMATBHAI18.00 19.00 20.00 20.00 19.00 21.00 21.00 22.00 160

00120122848 VADEKHANIYA VANITABEN RAGHUBHAI19.00 19.00 22.00 19.00 19.00 21.00 20.00 22.00 161

00120122849 VADHRODIYA YASH NARENDRABHAI23.00 24.00 24.00 17.00 25.00 27.00 28.00 24.00 192

00120122852 VAGHELA NIDHIBA VIRENDRASINH 19.00 19.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 162

00120122856 VAHANI CHHAYABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI23.00 24.00 28.00 26.00 24.00 27.00 28.00 28.00 208

00120122863 VANIYA TUSHARKUMAR PRAVINBHAI17.00 18.00 21.00 24.00 23.00 16.00 17.00 21.00 157

00120122865 VATUKIYA RAHULKUMAR MUKESHBHAI18.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 20.00 22.00 18.00 161

00120122870 VORA NARENDRABHAI RAMESHBHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 19.00 19.00 17.00 115

00120122875 ZALA DIPTIBA BHARATSINH 18.00 18.00 20.00 21.00 20.00 22.00 20.00 19.00 158

00120122878 ZALA JIGNABA PRADHYUMANSINH 12.00 13.00 12.00 12.00 20.00 13.00 12.00 12.00 106

00120122879 ZALA KHUSHALIBA VANRAJSINH 20.00 20.00 20.00 18.00 19.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 160

00120122881 ZALA MEGHARAJSINH MAHAVIRSINH17.00 17.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 17.00 20.00 143

00120122885 ZALA ROSHANIBA ARVINDSINH 19.00 18.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 19.00 20.00 20.00 157

00120122888 ZALA SHIVRAJSINH PRATAPSINH 17.00 17.00 18.00 17.00 19.00 16.00 18.00 18.00 140

00120122889 ZALA TEJALBA DILIPSINH 20.00 21.00 20.00 19.00 21.00 21.00 22.00 22.00 166

00120122892 ZAMPADIYA DILIP JIVANBHAI 17.00 19.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 18.00 17.00 19.00 126

00120122895 ZARMARIYA SIDDHIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 21.00 20.00 21.00 18.00 19.00 135
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GUJ P-5 (GRANTHKARNO ABHIYAS)GUJ P-6 (ADHATAN GADHYA KRUTINO ABHIYAS)GUJ P-7 (MADHYAKALIN GUJ. SAHITYAONO ITHIHAS)PSY P-5 (PSYCHOPATHOLOGY)PSY P-6 (SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY-I)POLI.SCI.P-5 (INDIAN GOVERNMENT & POLITICS-1)POLI.SCI.P-6 (LOCAL

00120121710 MAKWANA PRATIK LALJIBHAI 12.00 13.00 13.00 12.00 12.00 25.00 24.00

GUJ P-5 (GRANTHKARNO ABHIYAS)GUJ P-6 (ADHATAN GADHYA KRUTINO ABHIYAS)GUJ P-7 (MADHYAKALIN GUJ. SAHITYAONO ITHIHAS)PSY P-5 (PSYCHOPATHOLOGY)PSY P-6 (SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY-I)POLI.SCI.P-5 (INDIAN GOVERNMENT & POLITICS-1)POLI.SCI.P-6 (LOCAL GOV. IN INDIA & PANCHAYATENGLISHTOTAL

00120122602 CHAUHAN SHIVAM VINODBHAI 12.00 12.00 14.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 99

00120122765 MORI DIPIKA GAGJIBHAI 26.00 26.00 24.00 25.00 27.00 28.00 27.00 22.00 205

00120122766 MORI NIKITABEN RAMESHBHAI 26.00 27.00 24.00 25.00 27.00 28.00 27.00 22.00 206

00120122800 RANA CHHATRAPALSINH BHAGIRATHSINH12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 3.00 87

00120122810 RANA YUVRAJSINH JAYRAJSINH 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 7.00 91

00120122871 ZALA ANJALIBA LALUBHA 26.00 26.00 27.00 25.00 26.00 27.00 28.00 23.00 208

00120122886 ZALA RUDRAKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 21.00 105

GUJ P-5 (GRANTHKARNO ABHIYAS)GUJ P-6 (ADHATAN GADHYA KRUTINO ABHIYAS)GUJ P-7 (MADHYAKALIN GUJ. SAHITYAONO ITHIHAS)PSY P-5 (PSYCHOPATHOLOGY)PSY P-6 (SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY-I)POLI.SCI.P-5 (INDIAN GOVERNMENT & POLITICS-1)POLI.SCI.P-6 (LOCAL GOV. IN INDIA & PANCHAYATHINDI (ADHUNIK HIN EKANKI:SAPT AEKANKTI)TOTAL

00120122573 ALGOTAR JAYESHBHAI HARIBHAI 13.00 16.00 17.00 22.00 23.00 18.00 19.00 17.00 145

00120121561 ANIYALIYA HETALBEN RAJUBHAI 18.00 17.00 19.00 12.00 12.00 20.00 21.00 20.00 139

00120122576 ANIYALIYA JASMINBHAI BHARATBHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 96

00120122605 CHAVDA MITALBEN PRAVINBHAI 18.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 18.00 17.00 20.00 153

00120122609 CHIHALA HARDIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI16.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 17.00 18.00 15.00 16.00 137

00120122627 DHARAJIYA KALU RANCHHODBHAI 17.00 18.00 20.00 22.00 20.00 18.00 21.00 21.00 157

00120122629 DHARAJIYA SANJAYBHAI RANCHHODBHAI17.00 16.00 17.00 19.00 20.00 14.00 19.00 17.00 139

00120122632 DHORIYA PRAVINBHAI MANSUKHBHAI19.00 17.00 20.00 20.00 23.00 20.00 18.00 15.00 152

00120122635 DODIYA SAHDEVBHAI MADHAVSANG12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 96

00120122638 GABU JAGDISHBHAI KALUBHAI 23.00 22.00 24.00 18.00 19.00 18.00 19.00 15.00 158

00120122648 GAMARA BABUBHAI HIRABHAI 13.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 A A 12.00 73

00120122649 GAMARA MEHULKUMAR GAFURBHAI19.00 19.00 20.00 20.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 17.00 150

00120122662 JADAV DIVYARAJSINH GHANSHYAMSINH17.00 16.00 17.00 19.00 19.00 20.00 17.00 15.00 140

00120122665 JADAV KULDIPSINH VAJESINH 22.00 22.00 25.00 20.00 18.00 20.00 18.00 23.00 168

00120122681 KALIYA RANJITBHAI CHHELABHAI 17.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 21.00 19.00 16.00 15.00 142

00120122710 LAKUM VIPULBHAI BHARATBHAI 17.00 19.00 18.00 17.00 19.00 17.00 17.00 16.00 140

00120122716 MAKVANA ABHISHEKBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI17.00 17.00 18.00 18.00 22.00 18.00 20.00 17.00 147

00120122729 MEMARIYA MEHUL RASIKBHAI 24.00 23.00 25.00 27.00 26.00 24.00 25.00 17.00 191

00120122730 MEMARIYA MITESHKUMAR DHIRUBHAI18.00 19.00 20.00 18.00 19.00 A A 14.00 108

00120122731 MEMARIYA PIYUSH PRAVINBHAI 19.00 17.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 14.00 20.00 16.00 146

00120122734 MENIYA KIRANBEN HASMUKHBHAI 24.00 25.00 21.00 27.00 28.00 26.00 27.00 27.00 205

00120122779 PARGHI CHETANBHAI MUKESHBHAI 12.00 12.00 13.00 12.00 14.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 99

00120122789 PARMAR PARTHIVKUMAR ASHOKBHAI20.00 18.00 21.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 19.00 17.00 156

00120122815 ROJASARA SANTOSHBHAI TRIKAMBHAI21.00 18.00 21.00 22.00 22.00 18.00 19.00 17.00 158

00120122817 SABALIYA TULSIBHAI BHIKHABHAI 13.00 12.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 18.00 20.00 12.00 135

00120122828 SHEKH MUKESHBHAI RAYMALBHAI 18.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 153

00120122836 SOLANKI GAYATRIBEN DANJIBHAI 26.00 26.00 27.00 26.00 26.00 28.00 28.00 27.00 214

00120122841 SOYA JAGDISHBHAI RAMJIBHAI 17.00 16.00 16.00 19.00 21.00 16.00 19.00 17.00 141

00120122906 VAGHELA SHOBHANABEN RATNABHAI17.00 17.00 16.00 12.00 18.00 17.00 19.00 17.00 133

00120122867 VATUKIYA SHAILESHBHAI DUNGARBHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 23.00 25.00 19.00 20.00 16.00 139

00120122869 VEGADA HARDIKBHAI DAYABHAI 16.00 17.00 17.00 19.00 16.00 15.00 18.00 16.00 134

00120122880 ZALA KRIPALSINH BHUPATSINH 19.00 20.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 17.00 16.00 17.00 145

00120122896 ZINZUVADIYA HITESHBHAI DASHARATHBHAI18.00 17.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 18.00 20.00 16.00 149

00120122897 ZINZUVADIYA JAYDEEPBHAI BHARATBHAI18.00 17.00 18.00 20.00 20.00 18.00 17.00 15.00 143

00120122898 ZINZUVADIYA SUNILKUMAR RANJITBHAI18.00 16.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 18.00 17.00 15.00 141

00120122899 ZINZUVADIYA VIJAYBHAI LALJIBHAI 24.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 28.00 28.00 26.00 27.00 209
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